
6.46 "The Inevitable Million-aires"
7. 0 Junior Red Cross: Talk by
Miss Small
7.30 "European Journey, 1938,"
second in a Series of Talks by
Rey. Robert Thornley7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "North of Moscow"
8.27 ‘Itma"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30. ‘Cherry Blossom" (Albert)
9.33 Spotlight Parade of Songs
arranged by Frank Beadle
40. 0 Close down

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

. Op.m. Recordings
O The Smile Family
. O Tunes of the Times
O Mid-week Function
O Records at Random
.45 Close downCOOMND

1
4

Wednesday. October 24
1
IZB were te |
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of My Lucky StarArt Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
410. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
445 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Footsteps of Fate
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Never a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour

10. Behind the Microphone
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 it’s Up to You Request ses-

2ZB nae
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of My Lucky StarArt Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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4 1.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Garden of Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical ProgrammeWomen’s World
The Junior QuizThe Lone Ranger RidesofcoSao

2. 3
London News
The Hawk
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 .Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of My Lucky StarArt Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10:45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

12,0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.0 ‘Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Wind in the Bracken
Their Finest Hour
The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re

porter
10.15 Looking on the Bright Side
10.30 Serenade
0 London News

4ZB SE aeeggepeare™ wm
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing Lf My Lucky StarArt Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11410 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. O p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 . Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Adult Talent Quest
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

7, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6,30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.16 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday
Their Finest Hour .*
Motoring session
Close downoSo8a0KsSOO
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Theymust have
BLUE beforetheycan be WHITE
Washing is only the firstpartof
the job in keeping clothes and
linens a lovely pure white: You
mustBlue them,tool Besureyou
donttomitReckitt's Blue from the
final rinsingwater:

ReckittsBlue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOURBL.45
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CRAVENA
CORK-TIPPED CIGARETTES
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Stippea coror]sales in
worlds

FOR Your
THROATSSAKE N25^

CARRERAS Is0YEARS REPUTATIONFORQUALiTY

has
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TRECISIONLADIES' WATCHES
BY MAIL

An exceptional selection now available from
JEFFERIES (Jewellers) Ltd: Christchureh.
Buy with absolute confidence of serviceand satisfaction:

Ladies' "Precision Swiss Tested Time-
keeper. Silver Band.
84/1/6 Post Free.

Ladies' "Precision Swiss Tested Time-
keeper. Silver Band:
85/19/- Post Free.

Other First-class LADIES' WRISTLET
WATCHES from E4/4/- to 810/10/-.
Detaile on request:

"JecferuesStChRistchuRcH
ManchesteR-3-DAY WATCH AND CLOCK
REPAIR SERVICE

Mail your Watch and Clock Repairs. Ifnot worth repairing they will be postedback to Vou

TH{ JEWELLERS


